
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Nov Friday $25.00 539 400 PETER CLARK WOODSTOCK

02-Nov Saturday $100.00 2954 468 JIM MCLAUGHLIN SAINT JOHN

03-Nov Sunday $100.00 568 467 TANNER LEAVITT CAITHNESS

04-Nov Monday $25.00 2162 1297 HEATHER O'ROURKE RIVERVIEW

05-Nov Tuesday $25.00 287 1298 MICHELLE RITCHIE-BRIDGEO LOWER WOODSTOCK

06-Nov Wednesday $25.00 1903 1301 JAY SHILLINGTON MONCTON

07-Nov Thursday $25.00 1305 1302 PATRICK COTE GRAND FALLS

08-Nov Friday $25.00 1846 1304 BRITNEY KNOWLES SAINT JOHN

09-Nov Saturday $100.00 120 469 SULLIVAN CAMPBELL BEDELL

10-Nov Sunday $100.00 2653 470 BRADLEY GUIMOND HARDWICKE

11-Nov Monday $25.00 682 1305 DALICE TOMLINSON ARTHURETTE

12-Nov Tuesday $25.00 2055 1306 ESTELLE MAZEROLLE SHEDIAC

13-Nov Wednesday $25.00 157 1307 KAREN CULMER SIMONDS

14-Nov Thursday $25.00 1522 1308 JOSEPH DE GRACE SOUTH TETAGOUCHE

15-Nov Friday $25.00 492 1309 LLEWELLYN MCCARTNEY ROYALTON

16-Nov Saturday $100.00 2496 471 GREG EDMONDSON KESWICK RIDGE

17-Nov Sunday $100.00 1355 472 CATHY PICKARD BEECHWOOD

18-Nov Monday $25.00 2536 1310 FRANKLIN JARDINE QUARRYVILLE

19-Nov Tuesday $25.00 1027 1311 ANDREA LANGDON SIMONDS

20-Nov Wednesday $25.00 2652 1312 CHRIS MACLEAN NAPAN

21-Nov Thursday $25.00 1180 1313 RACHELLE BROAD GRAND FALLS

22-Nov Friday $25.00 2567 1314 WANDA CAIRNS NEW MARYLAND

23-Nov Saturday $100.00 1272 473 GAILEN ALLAN GLASSVILLE

24-Nov Sunday $100.00 2766 474 VICTORIA WAYE MIRAMICHI

25-Nov Monday $25.00 830 1315 NESTOR GOMEZ WOODSTOCK

26-Nov Tuesday $25.00 1527 1316 SYLVIE LAVIGNE SOUTH TETAGOUCHE

27-Nov Wednesday $25.00 1051 1317 PETER ROGERS BRISTOL

28-Nov Thursday $25.00 1563 1318 ANGELA BOCCIDLETTI ROBERTVILLE

29-Nov Friday $25.00 750 1319 JASON PIKE MILLVILLE

30-Nov Saturday $100.00 2581 475 EDITH DEWAR PETERBOROUGH, ON


